Beitragsordnung

Luftpistole / Luftgewehr

Pistole / Gewehr

Bogenplatz

Aufnahmegebiihren

Jahresbeitrage

Schiitzenverein 1964 Daisendorf e.V.

Vereinsmitglieder
Gastschitzen
Vereinsmitglieder
Gastschitzen
Vereinsmitglieder
Gastschitzen

Aktive

Ehe-, Lebenspartner aktiv
Jugendliche

Passive

Aktive

Ehe-, Lebenspartner aktiv
BDS

Passive

Jugendliche

2,00€
4,00€
5,00€
10,00€
5,00€
6,00€

153,00€
76,50€
26,00€
26,00€
80,00€
40,00€
40,00€
40,00€
26,00€

Beitragsordnung gemaR Satzung des Schiitzenverein 1964 Daisendorf e.V. § 5 Abs.2, Abs. 4
Glltig ab 01.04.2018

Stand 23.07.2021



